

RB-16-18

TABULATION OF BIDS				BID OF		BID OF		BID OF		BID OF	
Project Number:		RB-16-18		LONGVIEW BRIDGE & ROAD 1		HD COOKS ROCK SOLID, INC. 2		TEXANA LAND & ASPHALT 3		REYNOLDS & KAY, LTD. 4	
Date:		20-Jun-2018									
Project Limits:		CR 1113 - SH 155 TO BRIDGE									
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension

CR 1113 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS

100	109	STA	PREPARE RIGHT-OF-WAY	\$250.00	\$ 27,250.00	\$350.00	\$ 38,150.00	\$150.00	\$ 16,350.00	\$120.00	\$ 13,080.00
132	200	CY	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY B)	\$15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$24.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$30.00	\$ 6,000.00
134	109	STA	BACKFILL PVMT EDGE (TY A)	\$150.00	\$ 16,350.00	\$375.00	\$ 40,875.00	\$150.00	\$ 16,350.00	\$235.00	\$ 25,615.00
150	40	HR	BLADING FOR DITCH MAINTENANCE	\$250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$175.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00
251	33,700	SY	RWK BS MTL (TY D)(ORD COMP)(10 IN)	\$1.25	\$ 42,125.00	\$1.25	\$ 42,125.00	\$3.00	\$ 101,100.00	\$2.50	\$ 84,250.00
275-A	455	TON	CEMENT	\$180.00	\$ 81,900.00	\$160.00	\$ 72,800.00	\$144.00	\$ 65,520.00	\$170.00	\$ 77,350.00
275-B	33,700	SY	CEMENT TREAT (EXIST MATL)(10 IN)	\$1.50	\$ 50,550.00	\$4.00	\$ 134,800.00	\$3.15	\$ 106,155.00	\$3.80	\$ 128,060.00
310	5,400	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	\$3.80	\$ 20,520.00	\$4.50	\$ 24,300.00	\$4.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$3.50	\$ 18,900.00
340	3,700	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D (SURF)	\$102.00	\$ 377,400.00	\$102.00	\$ 377,400.00	\$97.00	\$ 358,900.00	\$105.00	\$ 388,500.00
464	16	LF	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	\$120.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$250.00	\$ 4,000.00
466-A	2	EA	HEADWALL (CH-PW-0)(DIA= 24 IN)	\$6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00
466-B	2	EA	HEADWALL (CH-PW-0)(DIA= 24 IN)(DOUBLE)	\$7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$ 14,600.00
466-C	2	EA	HEADWALL (CH-PW-0)(DIA= 36 IN)(DOUBLE)	\$8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
466-D	2	EA	HDWL (CH-PW-15)(DIA= 42 IN)(DOUBLE)(MOD)	\$10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00
496	8	LF	REMOVE PIPE (24IN TO 48IN)	\$30.00	\$ 240.00	\$100.00	\$ 800.00	\$100.00	\$ 800.00	\$55.00	\$ 440.00

RB-16-18

TABULATION OF BIDS				<u>BID OF</u>		<u>BID OF</u>		<u>BID OF</u>		<u>BID OF</u>	
Project Number:		RB-16-18		LONGVIEW BRIDGE & ROAD		HD COOKS ROCK SOLID, INC.		TEXANA LAND & ASPHALT		REYNOLDS & KAY, LTD.	
Date:		20-Jun-2018		1		2		3		4	
Project Limits:		CR 1113 - SH 155 TO BRIDGE									
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension

CR 1113 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS

502	10	WK	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$425.00	\$ 4,250.00
560	20	EA	MAILBOX - TEMP RELOCATE & RE-INSTALL	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$425.00	\$ 8,500.00
662	2,800	LF	WK ZONE PAV MARK SHT TERM REMOVEABLE (Y) (4")	\$1.25	\$ 3,500.00	\$1.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$2.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$1.25	\$ 3,500.00
666-A	21,760	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$0.45	\$ 9,792.00	\$0.75	\$ 16,320.00	\$0.45	\$ 9,792.00	\$0.50	\$ 10,880.00
666-B	21,760	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$0.45	\$ 9,792.00	\$0.75	\$ 16,320.00	\$0.45	\$ 9,792.00	\$0.50	\$ 10,880.00
666-C	100	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$6.00	\$ 600.00	\$22.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$6.00	\$ 600.00	\$6.75	\$ 675.00
8000	1	LS	ALLOWANCE FOR UNKNOWN CONDITIONS	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:				\$	756,939.00	\$	864,090.00	\$	866,959.00	\$	888,480.00

RB-16-18

TABULATION OF BIDS				BID OF		BID OF		BID OF	
Project Number:		RB-16-18		FRITCHER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		PAVECON PUBLIC WORKS, LP		LONE STAR EQUIPMENT CO.	
Date:		20-Jun-2018		5		6		7	
Project Limits:		CR 1113 - SH 155 TO BRIDGE							
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension

CR 1113 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS

100	109	STA	PREPARE RIGHT-OF-WAY	\$1,000.00	\$ 109,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 109,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 109,000.00
132	200	CY	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY B)	\$16.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$56.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$25.00	\$ 5,000.00
134	109	STA	BACKFILL PVMT EDGE (TY A)	\$175.00	\$ 19,075.00	\$66.50	\$ 7,248.50	\$200.00	\$ 21,800.00
150	40	HR	BLADING FOR DITCH MAINTENANCE	\$110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$130.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00
251	33,700	SY	RWK BS MTL (TY D)(ORD COMP)(10 IN)	\$4.00	\$ 134,800.00	\$2.50	\$ 84,250.00	\$1.00	\$ 33,700.00
275-A	455	TON	CEMENT	\$152.00	\$ 69,160.00	\$152.00	\$ 69,160.00	\$200.00	\$ 91,000.00
275-B	33,700	SY	CEMENT TREAT (EXIST MATL)(10 IN)	\$2.00	\$ 67,400.00	\$4.00	\$ 134,800.00	\$4.00	\$ 134,800.00
310	5,400	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	\$7.15	\$ 38,610.00	\$3.85	\$ 20,790.00	\$5.00	\$ 27,000.00
340	3,700	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D (SURF)	\$109.00	\$ 403,300.00	\$107.50	\$ 397,750.00	\$175.00	\$ 647,500.00
464	16	LF	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	\$68.00	\$ 1,088.00	\$260.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$75.00	\$ 1,200.00
466-A	2	EA	HEADWALL (CH-PW-0)(DIA= 24 IN)	\$2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$2,850.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
466-B	2	EA	HEADWALL (CH-PW-0)(DIA= 24 IN)(DOUBLE)	\$3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$3,700.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00
466-C	2	EA	HEADWALL (CH-PW-0)(DIA= 36 IN)(DOUBLE)	\$6,200.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$5,860.00	\$ 11,720.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00
466-D	2	EA	HDWL (CH-PW-15)(DIA= 42 IN)(DOUBLE)(MOD)	\$8,900.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$7,185.00	\$ 14,370.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 27,000.00
496	8	LF	REMOVE PIPE (24IN TO 48IN)	\$20.00	\$ 160.00	\$32.25	\$ 258.00	\$1.00	\$ 8.00

RB-16-18

TABULATION OF BIDS				<u>BID OF</u>		<u>BID OF</u>		<u>BID OF</u>	
Project Number:		RB-16-18		FRITCHER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 5		PAVECON PUBLIC WORKS, LP 6		LONE STAR EQUIPMENT CO. 7	
		Date: 20-Jun-2018							
Project Limits:		CR 1113 - SH 155 TO BRIDGE							
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension

CR 1113 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS

502	10	WK	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$2,250.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$1,325.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
560	20	EA	MAILBOX - TEMP RELOCATE & RE-INSTALL	\$250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$320.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$250.00	\$ 5,000.00
662	2,800	LF	WK ZONE PAV MARK SHT TERM REMOVEABLE (Y) (4")	\$2.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$2.65	\$ 7,420.00	\$3.00	\$ 8,400.00
666-A	21,760	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$0.50	\$ 10,880.00	\$1.20	\$ 26,112.00	\$0.50	\$ 10,880.00
666-B	21,760	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$0.50	\$ 10,880.00	\$1.20	\$ 26,112.00	\$0.50	\$ 10,880.00
666-C	100	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$6.50	\$ 650.00	\$6.00	\$ 600.00	\$7.50	\$ 750.00
8000	1	LS	ALLOWANCE FOR UNKNOWN CONDITIONS	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:				\$	982,903.00	\$	997,900.50	\$	1,228,918.00